
Position Name Email Address School Tier

Chair Stephen Hartsleif Stephen.Hartslief@yrdsb.ca Markham All

Vice-Chair Michael Stephen Michael.Stephen@yrdsb.ca Richmond Green All

OPHEA Giovanna Pace Giovanna.Pace@yrdsb.ca Maple All

Rules Jake Pinnigar Jake.Pinnigar@yrdsb.ca Dr Denison All

Secretary Mark Croswell mark.Croswell@yrdsb.ca Bayview All

Ind Rep Heather Musselman Heather.musselman@yrdsb.ca Bur Oak All

Ind Rep

YRAA REP TBD

If you have a question, comment or suggestion with regards to YRAA Flag Football, please feel free to contact the SAC member in your area

Sport Advisory Committee for Flag Football 
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